P1300059989

(Re	equestor's Name)	
()	(···•
(AC	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
<u></u>	·····	
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u></u>
	Office Use Or	hly
Lung	J. 10()97 J	0094

W130000 29 68

700248071937

05/21/13--01013--022 **105.00

13 JUL 12 PH 3: 19 UF STAT IONS

1/18/13

.'-		۰s - د	Şaj.⊧	. *	ug≢ 	ris for		
	41 ⁵				-		÷j a ™	23
	,	`	COV	/ER LE7	FTER			
							•	
TO:	Charter S	Section					-	* *
	Division	of Corporations						
SUBJ	ECT:	Forbes	Fune	eral	Horr	HE,L	LC	
		Nam	e of Resulti	ng Florida	Profit Corpor	ation		

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Incorporation, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in accordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

v'

Henry A	A Forbes Contact Person			
Forbes	Funeral Firm/Company	Home		
PO Box	804 Address			
Macclenn	Y. FL 3 2 ity, State and Zip Code	2063		
<u>E-mail address: (to</u>	be used for future annual r	COM report notification)		
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	2225	
Kandall Cro	Wford	at (904) 29	59- 90008	
Name of Con	tact Person	Area Code and Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou 13.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	int: \$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	19 13
	and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Filing Fees	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status ADDRESS: on Corporations	13 JUL 12 PH 3:



RECEIVED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

May 21, 2013

HENRY M FORBES POST OFFICE BOX 804 MACCLENNY, FL 32063

SUBJECT: FORBES FUNERAL HOME INC. Ref. Number: W13000029688

We have received your document for FORBES FUNERAL HOME INC. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Certificate of Conversion must state the date on which, and the jurisdiction in which, the other business entity was first organized and, if changed, its jurisdiction immediately prior to the conversion.

The effective date of the conversion cannot be prior to the date of filing nor more than 90 days after the date of filing and must be the same as the effective date listed in the Florida Articles of Incorporation, if any.

The document must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, director, officer, or an incorporator, if directors or officers have not been selected.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 113A00012811

BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6297 Wellshamon Flowids 2021

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

~filed SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

13 JUL 12 PM 3: 19

LIZ000015377

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

Forbes Funeral Home, LLC

Enter Name of Other Business Entity

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a $_LLC$

(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of U.S.

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on 02/01/2012 Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated

3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:

Florida

4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:

Forbes Funeral Home, INC.

Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: Date of Filing (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this

document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Signed this <u>a</u> day of <u>June</u>	, 20 <u>13</u> .	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporat	ion:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, C been selected, an Incorporator: Printed Name: Henry M Forbes Jr	President	nave not
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business signature(s).]		
Signature: <u>Henry My proes</u>	Title: President	
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees: Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: Page 2 or	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional) f 2	SEGRETARY OF STAT
		TIONS

NCIPAL OFFICE			I PRINCIPAL OFFICE
•			place of business/mailing address is:
	:		Principal street address
			owder Street
_ 32063 Macclenny, FL 32063		Macclenny, FL 32063	nny, FL 32063
wful business.			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			TV SHARES 1500
IARES stock is: 1500	 		of shares of stock is: 1500 V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D
IARES stock is: 1500	 		of shares of stock is:
IARES 1500 stock is: 1500 ITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title:	 	Name and Title:	of shares of stock is: 1500 V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D
IARES 1500 stock is: 1500 ITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title: N Lowder Street Address:	 	Name and Title:	of shares of stock is: 1500 <u>v</u> INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di itle: Henry M Forbes, Pres
IARES stock is: 1500 ITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title: N Lowder Street Address: clenny, FL 32063		RECTORS Name and Title: Address:	of shares of stock is: 1500 v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di itle: Henry M Forbes, Pres 380 N Lowder Street
Image: Arrow of the second stock is: 1500 Image: Train of Fricers AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title: N Lowder Street Address: clenny, FL 32063 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:		RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di Henry M Forbes, Pres 380 N Lowder Street Macclenny, FL 32063
IARES 1500 stock is: 1500 TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title: N Lowder Street Address: clenny, FL 32063 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:		RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	of shares of stock is: 1500 <u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di</u> itle: Henry M Forbes, Pres 380 N Lowder Street Macclenny, FL 32063 itle:
IARES 1500 stock is: 1500 TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ry M Forbes, Pres Name and Title: N Lowder Street Address: clenny, FL 32063 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:		RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	<i>v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D</i> Henry M Forbes, Pres 380 N Lowder Street Macclenny, FL 32063

	VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Henry M Forbes	
Address:	PO Box 804	
	Macclenny, FL 32063	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Re d Signature/Registered Agent

06/03/2013 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ignature/Incorporator Required

06/03/2013

Date

3 JUL 12 PH 3: 19 DRPORA